
RL-2019 S’more Monitoring Schedule 
 

Friday, Nov. 29   Open 

Saturday, Nov. 30   Open 

Sunday, Dec. 1   UW-L Hip Hop Dance  

Monday, Dec. 2   UW-L Foundation for International Medical Relief 

Tuesday, Dec. 3   La Crescent Rotary 

Wednesday, Dec. 4   Hilltopper Rotary 

Thursday, Dec. 5   UW-L Eta Sigma Gamma 

Friday, Dec. 6    Open 

Saturday. Dec. 7   Beta Alpha Psi 

Sunday, Dec. 8   Open 

Monday, Dec. 9   La Crescent Rotary 

Tuesday, Dec. 10   Open 

Wednesday, Dec. 11   Open 

Thursday, Dec. 12   UW-L Hip Hop Dance 

Friday, Dec. 13   Beta Alpha Psi 

Saturday, Dec. 14   UW-L Eta Sigma Gamma 

Sunday, Dec. 15   UW-L Foundation for International Medical Relief 

Monday, Dec. 16   Open 

Tuesday, Dec. 17   Open 

Wednesday, Dec. 18   Verve, A Credit Union 

Thursday, Dec. 19   Onalaska Hilltopper Rotary 

Friday, Dec. 20   Open 

Saturday, Dec. 21   Open 

Sunday, Dec. 22   Open 

Monday, Dec. 23   Open 

Tuesday, Dec. 24   No Fire 

Wednesday, Dec. 25   No Fire 

Thursday, Dec. 26   Open 

Friday, Dec. 27   Open 

Saturday, Dec. 28   Open 

Sunday, Dec. 29   Open 

Monday, Dec. 30   Open 

Tuesday, Dec. 31   Open 

 

• Fires and s’mores are subject to weather conditions 

• We ask each group to have a minimum of four people on duty to monitor the fire and 

help with making s’mores.  There is a warming house next to the fire for rotation 

purposes. 

• We prefer a 5:30 pm start and wrap up by 8:30 pm whenever possible 

• There is meant to be one (1) free s’more for each guest 

• All materials supplied. Fire will be ready to go for you by 5:30 pm. 

  

  

  


